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Women / 4 / Child 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Constantino459
Bartlett

9.100 9.550 9.4759.475 37.600
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Iga Kozlowski463
Bartlett

9.225 8.825 9.8009.200 37.050
3 16 5 1 2 

2 

Gracyn Perry466
Bartlett

9.150 9.050 9.4259.400 37.025
4 8 2 4 3 

3 

Addison Banks-Bulanadi457
Bartlett

8.950 9.025 9.6509.250 36.875
6T 9T 4 2 4 

4 

Brynn Weber475
MEGA

8.750 9.450 9.2009.325 36.725
12T 2 3 7T 5 

5 

Maddie Bleeker437
Gym Fact

9.250 9.025 9.2009.000 36.475
2 9T 9T 7T 6 

6 

Shannon Murphy430
Premier Gymnastics

8.750 9.275 9.3258.975 36.325
12T 3 11 6 7 

7 

Aiyana Garcia480
RoyaltyGTD

9.325 8.850 9.4008.575 36.150
1 15 18T 5 8 

8 

Hannah Beard425
Premier Gymnastics

8.825 9.125 8.9509.000 35.900
8T 7 9T 12T 9 

9 

Taylor Gascoigne427
Premier Gymnastics

8.825 8.975 8.9759.075 35.850
8T 12 6 11 10 

10 

Gillian Kreckler441
Gym Fact

8.500 8.950 9.1259.050 35.625
21 13T 7T 9 11 

11 

Haelynn Lettieri470
MEGA

8.825 9.000 8.9008.850 35.575
8T 11 13 14 12 

12 

Gabi Stankaitis433
Premier Gymnastics

8.625 9.225 9.1008.350 35.300
16T 6 21T 10 13 

13 

Brooklyn Kruth404
MEGA

8.575 9.250 8.7008.750 35.275
18T 4T 16 19T 14 

14 

Kendall Cable426
Premier Gymnastics

8.550 8.625 8.7009.050 34.925
20 17 7T 19T 15 

15 

Kenzie Byford435
Premier Gymnastics

8.675 9.250 8.1008.825 34.850
15 4T 14T 25 16 

16 

Sophia Sassi486
RoyaltyGTD

8.950 8.500 8.8008.575 34.825
6T 19T 18T 17T 17 

17 

Olivia Aguilar448
VHG

8.575 8.500 8.6758.950 34.700
18T 19T 12 21 18 

18 

Carsen Hastings409
Premier Gymnastics

8.775 8.475 8.8008.400 34.450
11 21T 20 17T 19 

19 

Haley Decastro408
Premier Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 7.9008.625 34.175
14 13T 17 27 20 

20 

Nova Newberry456
Scamps Gymnastics

8.625 8.475 8.4008.125 33.625
16T 21T 23 24 21 

21 

Kallie Rubenstein422
USGTC

8.300 7.750 8.9508.350 33.350
24 27 21T 12T 22 

22 

Evie Isaacson411
Premier Gymnastics

7.850 7.800 8.6508.825 33.125
28 25 14T 22 23 

23 

Samantha Chivilo407
Premier Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.4508.050 33.100
26 18 24T 23 24 

24 
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Bryn Garnier442
Gym Fact

7.900 8.300 8.8258.050 33.075
27 23 24T 16 25 

25 

JJ Sievert447
USGTC

8.325 7.325 8.8757.625 32.150
23 28 27 15 26 

26 

Chloe Ragan454
VHG

8.225 7.875 7.8757.825 31.800
25 24 26 28 27 

27 

Noella Nicolas484
RoyaltyGTD

8.400 7.775 7.9257.150 31.250
22 26 28 26 28 

28 
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